SCHOOL CALENDAR

(Subject to Change)

New Session begins | - IX

- Monday, 2 April 2018

Nursery

- Tuesday, 3 April 2018

Prep

- Wednesday, 4 April 2018

Class Xl

- Monday, 16 April 2018

Summer Vacations Begin

Nursery - |

- Saturday, 19 May 2018

1-XI1

- Saturday, 26 May 2018

School Reopens : Nursery - XII

- Monday, 2 July 2018

Premid Term Class VI - X & XII

- Monday, 2 July 2018

Mid Term (I11-XI1)

- Monday, 10 September 2018

Dusshera Break

- Friday, 19 October 2018 to
Sunday, 21 October 2018

School Reopens

- Monday, 22 October 2018

Diwali Break

- Monday, 05 November 2018 to
Sunday, 11 November 2018

School Reopens

- Monday, 12 November 2018

Post mid term VI - IX, XI

- Monday, 10 December 2018

Preboard (1) X, XII

- Monday, 10 December 2018

Winter Break begins : Nursery - |

- Saturday, 22 December 2018

11-XI1

- Saturday, 29 December 2018

School Reopens : Nursery - XII

- Monday, 14 January 2019

Preboard (Il) X & Xl

- Monday, 14 January 2019

Annual Exam : IX & XI

- Monday, 11 February 2019

New session Class X & Xl

- Begins from Tuesday, 5 March
2019 (2019-20)

Annual Exams (llI-VIII)

- Friday, 22 February 2019




